
Permit Job Costs

Village of Ashwaubenon 920.492.2309

2155 Holmgren Way Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304 ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: 04/01/2024 to 04/30/2024

Accessory Bldg 24 x 36 and up

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1480 Waterford DR P24-00108 Pool Hartwood Homes $74,000.00

Accessory Bldg 24 x 36 and up Total: $74,000.00

Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

672 Morris AV P24-00125 Accessory Building Sannes, Leland $2,906.00

1249 Canterbury RD P24-00133 Accessory Building Tuff Shed $5,100.00

595 Morris AV P24-00145 Accessory Building Carpenter, Jamie $2,000.00

Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12 Total: $10,006.00

Commercial Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

825 Morris AV P24-00139 Alteration Commercial Miron $7,400,000.00

2357 S Oneida ST P24-00124 Alteration Commercial Zeise Construction $950,000.00

Commercial Alteration Total: $8,350,000.00

Commercial Early Start Permit

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2315/909 San Luis/Cormier PL
Unit WHOLE DEV

P24-00126 Early Start Foundation Stevens Construction $0.00

Commercial Early Start Permit Total: $0.00

Commercial Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2357 S Oneida ST P24-00124 Alteration Commercial Stiegler Electric $0.00

2401 S Oneida ST Unit
WHOLE

P24-00113 Electrical Commercial Metzler Electric Inc $1,400.00

2315/909 San Luis/Cormier PL
Unit WHOLE DEV

P24-00117 Electrical Commercial Northland Electrical Services $0.00
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825 Morris AV P24-00139 Alteration Commercial VOS Electric $0.00

Commercial Electrical Total: $1,400.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

825 Morris AV P24-00139 Alteration Commercial Hurckman Mechanical $0.00

2700 S Ashland AV P24-00140 Plumbing Commercial Hockers Plumbing $950.00

2357 S Oneida ST P24-00124 Alteration Commercial RJ Parins Plumbing & Heating $0.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Total: $950.00

Commercial Replacement HVAC

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2357 S Oneida ST P24-00124 Alteration Commercial Hurckman Mechanical $0.00

825 Morris AV P24-00139 Alteration Commercial Hurckman Mechanical $0.00

Commercial Replacement HVAC Total: $0.00

Deck

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2231 Holmgren WY P24-00143 Deck Integrity Decking $27,000.00

3554 Crocus DR P24-00144 Deck Mi-Mar Builders Inc $45,000.00

Deck Total: $72,000.00

Driveway Expansion or Replacement

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2152-2154 Early ST Unit
WHOLE

P24-00111 Driveway MJG Concrete LLC $25,000.00

Driveway Expansion or Replacement Total: $25,000.00

Driveway-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2120 S Oneida ST P24-00141 Driveway Christensen Concrete $9,545.00

1120 April LN P24-00149 Driveway Fritz Farms Concrete $10,000.00

Driveway-Residential Total: $19,545.00

Erosion Control

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3504 Aerts LN P24-00148 New Construction Residential $0.00

2315/909 San Luis/Cormier PL P24-00126 Early Start Foundation $0.00
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Unit WHOLE DEV

1332 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00151 New Construction Residential $0.00

Erosion Control Total: $0.00

Fence

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1275 Apache AV P24-00153 Fence Finest Fencing $6,130.00

1309 Ponderosa AV P24-00155 Fence Rock Solid Fencing $4,500.00

2165 S Broadway P24-00119 Fence Stephenson, Jacob $2,210.00

1282 Ponderosa AV P24-00129 Fence Frontline Fence, LLC $6,260.00

2911 Lumber LN P24-00130 Fence Whirlwind Post Holes & Fence $10,950.00

2720 Timber LN P24-00107 Fence Custom Fence Inc $16,570.00

1265 Sunny Creek DR P24-00110 Fence Custom Fence $2,600.00

1200 Cormier RD P24-00116 Fence Finest Fencing $4,000.00

656 Morris AV P24-00142 Fence Jelinek, Clarissa $3,000.00

2190 Marlee LN P24-00146 Fence Rock Solid Fencing $8,790.00

1349 Bruce LN P24-00132 Fence Rock Solid Exteriors, LLC $4,500.00

1632 Ledvina ST P24-00135 Fence Martinez, Jose $2,100.00

Fence Total: $71,610.00

Garbage Can

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3504 Aerts LN P24-00148 New Construction Residential $0.00

1332 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00151 New Construction Residential $0.00

Garbage Can Total: $0.00

New Const-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3504 Aerts LN P24-00148 New Construction Residential Robert Peters Construction Inc $328,030.00

1332 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00151 New Construction Residential Shier Construction $400,000.00

New Const-Residential Total: $728,030.00

New HVAC Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount
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1332 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00151 New Construction Residential Titan Services $0.00

3504 Aerts LN P24-00148 New Construction Residential Ideal Air Heating & Cooling $0.00

New HVAC Residential Total: $0.00

New Plumbing Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3504 Aerts LN P24-00148 New Construction Residential Aquarius Plumbing $0.00

2605 S Oneida ST Unit 125 P24-00147 Plumbing Commercial Valentine Plumbing $8,000.00

New Plumbing Commercial Total: $8,000.00

New Plumbing Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1332 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00151 New Construction Residential $0.00

New Plumbing Residential Total: $0.00

Occupancy-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

825 Morris AV P24-00139 Alteration Commercial $0.00

999 Ashwaubenon ST P24-00114 Alteration Commercial Brauer, Melissa $0.00

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

Occupancy-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3504 Aerts LN P24-00148 New Construction Residential $0.00

1332 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00151 New Construction Residential $0.00

Occupancy-Residential Total: $0.00

Park Impact Fee

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1332 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00151 New Construction Residential $0.00

3504 Aerts LN P24-00148 New Construction Residential $0.00

Park Impact Fee Total: $0.00

Plan Review

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1332 Highland Ridge DR Unit P24-00151 New Construction Residential $0.00
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VACANT

3504 Aerts LN P24-00148 New Construction Residential $0.00

Plan Review Total: $0.00

Pool

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1480 Waterford DR P24-00108 Pool Cannon Ball Pools $100,000.00

Pool  Total: $100,000.00

Recycle Bin

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3504 Aerts LN P24-00148 New Construction Residential $0.00

1332 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00151 New Construction Residential $0.00

Recycle Bin Total: $0.00

Residental Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1450 Finch LN P24-00128 Alteration Residential Current Electrical Services $0.00

2216 Santa Barbara DR P24-00121 Electrical Residential VOS Electric $1,650.00

1583 Carole LN P24-00131 Electrical Residential Hockers Home Services $2,000.00

3535 Aerts LN P24-00123 Alteration Residential Current Energy Solutions $0.00

1431 Orchid LN P24-00118 Electrical Residential Stiegler Electric $385.00

1480 Waterford DR P24-00108 Pool Hometown Electric $0.00

1307 Valley View RD P24-00112 Electrical Residential Stiegler Electrical $2,000.00

1121 April LN P24-00138 Alteration Residential Nett, Derek $0.00

1332 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00151 New Construction Residential Wide Open Electric $0.00

3504 Aerts LN P24-00148 New Construction Residential J&M Electric $0.00

Residental Electrical Total: $6,035.00

Residential Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1436 Mesa DR P24-00152 Alteration Residential Barrette, Connie $4,556.00

1432 Apache AV P24-00150 Alteration Residential Basements Unlimited $4,700.00

1121 April LN P24-00138 Alteration Residential Smith, Daymion $200,000.00

2225 Barberry LN P24-00122 Alteration Residential Sure Dry LLC $20,543.00
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3535 Aerts LN P24-00123 Alteration Residential JDW Construction $40,000.00

1450 Finch LN P24-00128 Alteration Residential DeLeers Construction Inc $47,000.00

Residential Alteration Total: $316,799.00

Residential Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1121 April LN P24-00138 Alteration Residential Peaschke, Ryan $0.00

3535 Aerts LN P24-00123 Alteration Residential E & A Plumbing $0.00

1450 Finch LN P24-00128 Alteration Residential Beno Plumbing $0.00

Residential Plumbing-Remodel Total: $0.00

Residential Replacement HVAC

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3535 Aerts LN P24-00123 Alteration Residential Benjamin Heating & Cooling Inc $0.00

1121 April LN P24-00138 Alteration Residential Integrity Heating WI $0.00

Residential Replacement HVAC Total: $0.00

Residential Service Spot

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1621 Ponderosa AV P24-00115 Electrical Residential Plug Light Bulb Electrical Services $500.00

965 Manor PL P24-00109 Electrical Residential Zepnick Electric $1,800.00

3611 Lost LN P24-00154 Electrical Service Spot Golik Electric $2,100.00

Residential Service Spot Total: $4,400.00

Sewer

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1392 Apache AV P24-00127 Storm Sewer Lateral Champion Trenching $600.00

3504 Aerts LN P24-00148 New Construction Residential Dellise, David $0.00

1332 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00151 New Construction Residential Fred Lemens $0.00

Sewer Total: $600.00

Sign Permit

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2285 S Broadway P24-00120 Sign Temporary National Railroad Museum $0.00

940 Hansen RD Unit B P24-00134 Sign Permanent Okcu, Fatih $0.00
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Sign Permit Total: $0.00

Sprinkler System

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

825 Morris AV P24-00139 Alteration Commercial Fireline Sprinkler Corporation $0.00

Sprinkler System Total: $0.00

State Seal

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3504 Aerts LN P24-00148 New Construction Residential $0.00

1332 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00151 New Construction Residential $0.00

State Seal Total: $0.00

Stormwater Management

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1526 W Paulson RD P24-00136 Sanitary Sewer Lateral Northeast Sewer & Water LLC $3,000.00

1327 Ken DR P24-00137 Storm Sewer Lateral Northeast Sewer & Water LLC $6,800.00

Stormwater Management Total: $9,800.00

Report Total $9,798,175.00
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Permit Fees

Village of Ashwaubenon 920.492.2309

2155 Holmgren Way Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304 ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: 04/01/2024 to 04/30/2024

Accessory Building

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

672 Morris AV P24-00125 Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12 Sannes, Leland $40.00

1249 Canterbury RD P24-00133 Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12 Tuff Shed $40.00

595 Morris AV P24-00145 Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12 Carpenter, Jamie $40.00

$120.00

Accessory Building Total: $120.00

Alteration Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

825 Morris AV P24-00139 Commercial Alteration Miron $5,016.00

2357 S Oneida ST P24-00124 Commercial Alteration Zeise Construction $416.00

2357 S Oneida ST P24-00124 Commercial Electrical Stiegler Electric $208.00

825 Morris AV P24-00139 Commercial Electrical VOS Electric $2,508.00

825 Morris AV P24-00139 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Hurckman Mechanical $2,508.00

2357 S Oneida ST P24-00124 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel RJ Parins Plumbing & Heating $208.00

2357 S Oneida ST P24-00124 Commercial Replacement HVAC Hurckman Mechanical $208.00

825 Morris AV P24-00139 Commercial Replacement HVAC Hurckman Mechanical $2,508.00

825 Morris AV P24-00139 Occupancy-Commercial $75.00

999 Ashwaubenon ST P24-00114 Occupancy-Commercial Brauer, Melissa $100.00
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825 Morris AV P24-00139 Sprinkler System Fireline Sprinkler Corporation $836.00

$14,591.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $14,591.00

Alteration Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1436 Mesa DR P24-00152 Residential Alteration Barrette, Connie $40.00

1432 Apache AV P24-00150 Residential Alteration Basements Unlimited $40.00

1121 April LN P24-00138 Residential Alteration Smith, Daymion $40.00

2225 Barberry LN P24-00122 Residential Alteration Sure Dry LLC $40.00

3535 Aerts LN P24-00123 Residential Alteration JDW Construction $40.00

1450 Finch LN P24-00128 Residential Alteration DeLeers Construction Inc $55.00

1450 Finch LN P24-00128 Residental Electrical Current Electrical Services $45.00

3535 Aerts LN P24-00123 Residental Electrical Current Energy Solutions $45.00

1121 April LN P24-00138 Residental Electrical Nett, Derek $45.00

1121 April LN P24-00138 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Peaschke, Ryan $40.00

3535 Aerts LN P24-00123 Residential Plumbing-Remodel E & A Plumbing $40.00

1450 Finch LN P24-00128 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Beno Plumbing $40.00

3535 Aerts LN P24-00123 Residential Replacement HVAC Benjamin Heating & Cooling Inc $0.00

1121 April LN P24-00138 Residential Replacement HVAC Integrity Heating WI $40.00

$550.00

Alteration Residential Total: $550.00

Deck
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Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2231 Holmgren WY P24-00143 Deck Integrity Decking $100.00

3554 Crocus DR P24-00144 Deck Mi-Mar Builders Inc $75.00

$175.00

Deck Total: $175.00

Driveway

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2152-2154 Early ST Unit WHOLE P24-00111 Driveway Expansion or Replacement MJG Concrete LLC $40.00

2120 S Oneida ST P24-00141 Driveway-Residential Christensen Concrete $40.00

1120 April LN P24-00149 Driveway-Residential Fritz Farms Concrete $40.00

$120.00

Driveway Total: $120.00

Early Start Foundation

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2315/909 San Luis/Cormier PL Unit WHOLE
DEV

P24-00126 Commercial Early Start Permit Stevens Construction $100.00

2315/909 San Luis/Cormier PL Unit WHOLE
DEV

P24-00126 Erosion Control $200.00

$300.00

Early Start Foundation Total: $300.00

Electrical Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2401 S Oneida ST Unit WHOLE P24-00113 Commercial Electrical Metzler Electric Inc $45.00

2315/909 San Luis/Cormier PL Unit WHOLE
DEV

P24-00117 Commercial Electrical Northland Electrical Services $45.00
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$90.00

Electrical Commercial Total: $90.00

Electrical Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2216 Santa Barbara DR P24-00121 Residental Electrical VOS Electric $45.00

1583 Carole LN P24-00131 Residental Electrical Hockers Home Services $45.00

1431 Orchid LN P24-00118 Residental Electrical Stiegler Electric $45.00

1307 Valley View RD P24-00112 Residental Electrical Stiegler Electrical $45.00

1621 Ponderosa AV P24-00115 Residential Service Spot Plug Light Bulb Electrical Services $45.00

965 Manor PL P24-00109 Residential Service Spot Zepnick Electric $45.00

$270.00

Electrical Residential Total: $270.00

Electrical Service Spot

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

3611 Lost LN P24-00154 Residential Service Spot Golik Electric $45.00

$45.00

Electrical Service Spot Total: $45.00

Fence

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1275 Apache AV P24-00153 Fence Finest Fencing $40.00

1309 Ponderosa AV P24-00155 Fence Rock Solid Fencing $40.00

2165 S Broadway P24-00119 Fence Stephenson, Jacob $40.00

1282 Ponderosa AV P24-00129 Fence Frontline Fence, LLC $40.00
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2911 Lumber LN P24-00130 Fence Whirlwind Post Holes & Fence $40.00

2720 Timber LN P24-00107 Fence Custom Fence Inc $40.00

1265 Sunny Creek DR P24-00110 Fence Custom Fence $40.00

1200 Cormier RD P24-00116 Fence Finest Fencing $40.00

656 Morris AV P24-00142 Fence Jelinek, Clarissa $40.00

2190 Marlee LN P24-00146 Fence Rock Solid Fencing $40.00

1349 Bruce LN P24-00132 Fence Rock Solid Exteriors, LLC $40.00

1632 Ledvina ST P24-00135 Fence Martinez, Jose $40.00

$480.00

Fence Total: $480.00

New Construction Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

3504 Aerts LN P24-00148 Erosion Control $75.00

1332 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00151 Erosion Control $75.00

3504 Aerts LN P24-00148 Garbage Can $71.00

1332 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00151 Garbage Can $71.00

3504 Aerts LN P24-00148 New Const-Residential Robert Peters Construction Inc $295.00

1332 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00151 New Const-Residential Shier Construction $372.00

1332 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00151 New HVAC Residential Titan Services $75.00

3504 Aerts LN P24-00148 New HVAC Residential Ideal Air Heating & Cooling $59.00

3504 Aerts LN P24-00148 New Plumbing Commercial Aquarius Plumbing $59.00

1332 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00151 New Plumbing Residential $75.00

3504 Aerts LN P24-00148 Occupancy-Residential $30.00
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1332 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00151 Occupancy-Residential $30.00

1332 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00151 Park Impact Fee $971.00

3504 Aerts LN P24-00148 Park Impact Fee $971.00

1332 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00151 Plan Review $75.00

3504 Aerts LN P24-00148 Plan Review $75.00

3504 Aerts LN P24-00148 Recycle Bin $71.00

1332 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00151 Recycle Bin $71.00

1332 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00151 Residental Electrical Wide Open Electric $75.00

3504 Aerts LN P24-00148 Residental Electrical J&M Electric $59.00

3504 Aerts LN P24-00148 Sewer Dellise, David $90.00

1332 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00151 Sewer Fred Lemens $90.00

3504 Aerts LN P24-00148 State Seal $35.00

1332 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00151 State Seal $35.00

$3,905.00

New Construction Residential Total: $3,905.00

Plumbing Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2700 S Ashland AV P24-00140 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Hockers Plumbing $40.00

2605 S Oneida ST Unit 125 P24-00147 New Plumbing Commercial Valentine Plumbing $40.00

$80.00

Plumbing Commercial Total: $80.00

Pool
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Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1480 Waterford DR P24-00108 Accessory Bldg 24 x 36 and up Hartwood Homes $0.00

1480 Waterford DR P24-00108 Pool Cannon Ball Pools $75.00

1480 Waterford DR P24-00108 Residental Electrical Hometown Electric $45.00

$120.00

Pool Total: $120.00

Sanitary Sewer Lateral

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1526 W Paulson RD P24-00136 Stormwater Management Northeast Sewer & Water LLC $30.00

$30.00

Sanitary Sewer Lateral Total: $30.00

Sign Permanent

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

940 Hansen RD Unit B P24-00134 Sign Permit Okcu, Fatih $40.00

$40.00

Sign Permanent Total: $40.00

Sign Temporary

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2285 S Broadway P24-00120 Sign Permit National Railroad Museum $30.00

$30.00

Sign Temporary Total: $30.00

Storm Sewer Lateral
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Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1392 Apache AV P24-00127 Sewer Champion Trenching $30.00

1327 Ken DR P24-00137 Stormwater Management Northeast Sewer & Water LLC $30.00

$60.00

Storm Sewer Lateral Total: $60.00

Report Total $21,006.00
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